  

DEMOCRACY IN ACTION's exhibit "On the Cover: W, the Dems & the 2004 Campaign" is being held at the George Washington University's Gelman Library from Monday, January 10, 2005 through Sunday, January 23, 2005.  Gelman Library is located at  2130 H Street, N.W., just one and a half blocks from the Foggy Bottom Metro station.  The exhibit is free and open to the public; to enter you will need to show ID and tell the person staffing the entrance desk that you wish to see the exhibit.
	
	Mon. Jan 10
	4:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

	
	Tues. Jan 11
	7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

	
	Wed. Jan 12
	7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

	
	Thurs. Jan 13
	7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

	
	Fri. Jan 14
	7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

	
	Sat. Jan 15
	12:00 noon - 6:00 p.m.

	
	Sun. Jan 16
	12:00 noon - 6:00 p.m.

	
	Mon. Jan 17
	Closed

	
	Tues. Jan 18
	7:00 am - Midnight

	
	Wed. Jan 19
	7:00 am - Midnight

	
	Thurs. Jan 20
	Closed

	
	Fri. Jan 21
	7:00 am - 10:00 pm

	
	Sat. Jan. 22
	9:00 am -10:00 pm

	
	Sun. Jan. 23 (extra day added)
	9:00 am - 5:00 pm


This special retrospective exhibit is presented to commemorate the 55th Presidential Inaugural.  The exhibit looks at President George W. Bush, the race for the Democratic nomination, and the general election campaign through the medium of the magazine cover.  Over 350 covers from more than two dozen magazines spanning the past four years are presented.  
President Bush has proven to be a controversial leader.  This exhibit takes no position on the merits of Bush or the various Democrats who sought to challenge him.  Rather the presentation highlights the works of hundreds of creative people including editors, art directors, photographers, and illustrators who sought to portray these political leaders and the events of the campaign.  The covers of news, opinion, and other magazines—including positive and negative portrayals, photos and illustrations, good art and bad art—are presented in rough chronological order for the viewer’s consideration.  
Eric M. Appleman  - Democracy in Action  - P.O. Box 19007  -  Washington, DC  20036-9007
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